REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

Pos Licencia

1 GC01184366
GC01320538

2 GC01926540
GC01934572

3 GC01243772
GC01245269

CP29449526
GC01927338

5 GC01806689
GC01889398

GC01183777
GC55970206

GC01646054
GC01932872

GC01454214
GC01912930

GC55406056
GC01970295

GC01959973
GC01077571

11 GC01094974
GC01422018

GC01791042
GC01319894

SEMANA GRANDE RACVIGO AQUALIA 2023

11 0 12 de Agosto de 2023

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Nombre

SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL
GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA

CARBALLEDA VILLAR, ANDRES
VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA

PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES

SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA
SANJUAN BARREIRO, CRISTINA

CASADELLA LONG, GINA
RIVERA CASADELLA, OSCAR

ROMANI FARO, ANTON
GONZALEZ COMESANA, SANTIAGO

PRIETO PRIETO, JOSE MANUEL
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS

DEL RIO PENA, SAMUEL
RAMOS LAMAS, LORETO

JORRETO MOSQUERA, MIGUEL
MARTINEZ FRANCO, IAGO

LUSQUINOS LANZOS, JACINTA
VALDENEBRO BLANCO, BEGONA

BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO
VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA

GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO
SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS

CM11300441 SUAREZ LLANIO, PEDRO
CM02392187 ORTIZ FUENTES, FERNANDO

GC10067479

GONZALEZ-ALEGRE C., MANUEL

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

4,7 M M 2 6 64
7,6 M F 2
35,6 C ™M 5 30 65
26,5 M F 5
12,4 S M 3 17 66
21,7 S F 4
19,4 M M 4 25 66
35,7 M F 5
5,6 M F 2 11 67
17,5 | M 3
18,2 M M 3 17 67
14,4 M M 3
15 S M 3 22 67
32,5 S M 5
16,6 M M 3 24 67
36 M F 5
23,3 S M 4 26 67
26 M M 4
28,1 M F 5 31 67
34,4 M F 5
7,2 S M 2 3 68
3,1 M F 1
7,5 M M 2 9 68
10,2 M M 2
5,1 M M 2 10 68
15,9 M M 3
4,4 M M 1 10 68



GC01452529 ORIO GONZALEZ, MANUEL

GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN
GC01022284 ROSSIGNOLI RECIO, M2 DE LAO

GC01066058 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MARIA
GC01916976 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MANUEL

GC55129456 MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO
GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS

GC01103114 GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO
GC01189593 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX

GC01756279 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
GC01943053 MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA ESTEVEZ, GLORIA

GC01028595 MEUIDE VECINO, MANUEL
GC01126542 MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA

GC01462938 ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS
GC01462939 COSTAS SOTO, ROSA M2

22 GC01996150 ROIG MARINO, JAVIER
GC01795521 PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN

GC01917176 SAN MARTIN NOGUEIRA, RODRIGO
GC01020084 SAN MARTIN LENS MANUEL ANGEL

GC01021828 LLORCA MANEIRO, ANA
GC01192192 IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, DARIO

GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL
GC01037446 DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE

GC01975959 ROMERO ROMAN, BORJA
GC01926417 SANCHEZ SANJUAN, ANA

GC55902271 ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
GC01979153 ESTEVEZ MARQUEZ, ANA MARIA

GC01791048 FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL
GC01791053 FDEZ DE LA VEGA GUERRA-CAMPOS, JUAN

CM11501425 DUATO SALMERON, EDUARDO
CM02109434 MONTES O'CONNOR, FERNANDO

CM02021690 GARCIA VALCARCE, CRISTINA M.
GC01366247 ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

16,9

7,4
16,4

10,8
17,2

16,3
18,3

15,7
17,7

9,7
31,1

18,4
24,9

24,5
23,2

12,6
2,5

10,8
10,1

6,3
15,8

14,2
14

13
16,3

12,2
19,9

20,3
17,4

19,6
16

16,2
26,7

12

14

18

18

19

23

25

11

11

15

15

16

18

19

21

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69



GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

GC01798148

GC01067478

MOSQUERA PEREZ, SALOME

LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS

CM81782156 PEREZ POSTIGO, JOSE IGNACIO

33 GC55930042

GC01155861

GC01926419
GC01959197

GC01406649
GC01408059

GC01246310
GC01395778

GC01094996
GC01191903

GC01109113
GC01053423

GC01937149

CLEMENTE EXPOSITO, DANIEL
GARCIA FRANCO, CARLOS

LEMOS PIRES, JOSE PEDRO
RADIO VARELA, ALICIA

CARRILLO LEMA, FRANCISCO J.
CARRILLO MIROU, MIGUEL

SANTANDER LOPEZ, FCO. JAVIER
CENDON RODRIGUEZ, JORGE

POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
GUTIERREZ REVILLA, RAFAEL

GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

PARDO DIZ, ROBERTO

7770885306 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, ANGEL

GC01930922
GC01931046

41 GC02024406

GC01059953

GC01066059
GC01947539

GC01362110
GC55364093

GC01240803

GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, RAMON
GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, FEDERICO

ULLOA AYORA, SANTIAGO
MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS

CALVAR FERNANDEZ, TOMAS
CADARSO ROMERO, ALEJANDRO

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
RODRIGUEZ PARDO, ALEJANDRO

RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO

GC01108087 VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON

7700945478 GARCIA LINARES, JAVIER

GC01099745

GC01321520
GC01284158

GC01195797

GARCIA CORDERO, JAVIER

GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION
PAZOS OYA, M2 CONCEPCION

47 GC01186288 ARDID DE CABO, ALEJANDRO

BARRERAS OLALDE, SANTIAGO

14,5
29,8

18,8
25,5

9,1

6,1

11,8

18,6
7,1

10,7
16,6

16,9
15,4

16,6
18,7

17,1
36

26,5
32,2

6,1
12,1

8,5
17,4

26,3
9,5

15,5
17,3

15,4
28,5

26,5
22,4

22

23

12

14

17

19

24

30

13

17

17

22

26

69

69

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

71

71

71

71

71

71

72



GC01926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER
GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ

GC01057222 BENGOECHEA FERNANDEZ-CASTANO, MARTA

CMA8161574 REVENGA BENGOECHEA, JORGE

VB02141466 GOMEZA BARANDIARAN, RICARDO

GC00083011 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, TITO

GC01948848 MUNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, NICOLAS
GC01054156 MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN

GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON

GC01910916 CUERVO VALLE, ALEJANDRO

GC01320921 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS
GC01883289 PITA-ROMERO CAAMANO, RAFAEL

GC01963634 FOUCES DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL
GC01992462 TABOADA IGLESIAS, ALBERTO

GC10460210 LOURIDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
GC55408854 FORJANES VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO

56 GC00923695 CHORA FARGADAS, ANTONIO

GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER

GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR
GC01932598 ARTETA TORRES, MONTSERRAT

CM02054834 CALLES PRIETO, ALBERTO

CM02101602 ROMAN MONTES DE OCA, MARIA JOSE

7709326324 VEGA SIMON, JOSE JESUS
GC00322917 TOUZA TOURINO, JOSE MARIA

GC01995350 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGENI

GC00156082

61 GC01057572

GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ CASTROVERDE, INIGO

DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BARTOLOME,LUCIANO

GC01052221 MARTINEZ BOUZO, JUAN

GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO
GC01806687 RIVERA CASADELLA, VICTOR

GC01750616 REVENGA LOPEZ, FELIPE
CMA8903766 REVENGA BENGOECHEA, CARLA

CM41168282 REXACH VEGA, JAVIER
CM00960974 CABANAS GUIJARRO, LUIS

13
5,3

18
6,5

20,2
6,6

6,8
21,2

11,6
28,8

19,8
27,3

29,3
23,8

24,3
2,2

13,1
36,4

13
25,3

12,3
26,5

24,3
19,4

6,7

0,4

15
13,2

27,3
6,7

13,9
19,2

12

13

13

20

24

28

12

18

19

19

23

15

16

17

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

73

73

73

73

73

74

74

74

74



GC01934607
GC01187395

GC01891273
GC10774416

GC01816599
GC01927171

GC01251412
GC01066813

GC01052380
GC01052383

GC05984532
GC01184681

71 GCO01057307 DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME

BUA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL FRANCISCO
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L.

MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL
MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO

GARCIA PEREZ, PABLO AVELINO
GARCIA PEREZ, JULIO

RAMOS SOLANES, GONZALO
GEA VALENZUELA, CARLOS

VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO
MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA

ZULUETA DE MADARIAGA, JAIME
ZULUETA CANABAL, LUIS

CM18635407 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO

GC01782536
GC01801061

GC01220904
GC01220903

GC04505925
GC04512212

GC10325290
GC05325288

76 GC01796119
GC01056933

GC01696278
GC01920348

GC01364960
GC01106035

GC01318178
GC55320754

GC01191473
GC01208134

GC01993480
GC01943386

MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO
DEL FEDELE, MONICA

COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO
RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA

CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO,GONZALO
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO,GUILLERMO

GARCIA BERMEJO, FERNANDO
GARCIA ROMERO, EDUARDO

MUNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, BELEN
MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO

FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
FERNANDEZ PEREIRO, NICOLAS

PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO
MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA, ISIDORO

MORENO ZALVE, HERMINIO
DIAZ CRESPO, MANUELA

SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN
PEON FIGUEROA, ROSA M2

PENA DEL RIO, PILAR
CEBREIRO SEISDEDOS, PALOMA

82 CM02927177 MARTINEZ FERREIRO, IGNACIO

20,7
13,4

14,7
19,3

15,4
23

19,3
19,5

15,4
26,7

18,7
27,5

11,1
18,8

14,6
15,1

16,1
25,4

23,4
25,8

26,5
24

26,2
0,6

6,8
17,5

13,9
17,3

19,6
25

26,5
26,7

36
36

12,8

17

18

20

21

21

24

15

16

21

26

27

11

12

16

23

28

32

12

74

74

74

74

74

74

75

75

75

75

75

76

76

76

76

76

76

77



GC01052219

MARTINEZ VEGA, JUAN J.

CM07082231 SANCHEZ-CALERO GUILARTE, JUAN
CM07108150 AGUILAR DE ARMAS, ALVARO

GC01371670
GC01145983

MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES

CMO00197549 COSSIO CASTILLO, CARLOS
CMO00197560 HERREROS LAVINA, JAVIER

GC01140583
GC01974434

GC01101411
GC01943249

88 GC55367824

GC00457844

GC01646421
GC01461101

CP29439491
CP29159657

GC01246820
GC01246945

GC03898218
GC03898225

GC01463798
GC01811910

GC01033695
GC01365516

95 GC01920130

GC01920127

96 GC01450942

GC01402211

GC55057419
GC55055738

98 GC01933103

GC00376003

GC01158651
GC01321657

ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
CAMINO COGOLLUDO, ROSA

BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER

ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS
SOTO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS

GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL
MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN

ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO
FONTAN MONTENEGRO,JOSE RAMON

MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J.
MEDINA VELOSO, M2 CARMEN

BARRIOS CEIDE, CELSO
FERNANDEZ BANA, RAQUEL

REIGOSA DE ELVIRA, SONSOLES
PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA

GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS
GONZALEZ VALVERDE, M2 NELLY

GONZALEZ CARRERA, LUIS VIVENCIO
MAESTEGUI DEL PALACIO, VIOLETA

DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA
PUIG DEL CAMPO, M2 VICTORIA

GONZALEZ DE HAZ Y VIZCAINO, EUGENIO
DIAZ-CASTROVERDE B.,BEATRIZ

RIVADA LUSQUINOS, SAMUEL
PINEIRO VICENTE, JORGE

VIDAL-RIBAS Y MANRIQUE DE LARA, FERNANDO
REBOREDA DIAZ, MILAGROS

10,2

12,3
12

19,3
13,7

11,5
23,7

15,9
29,4

22,5
23,7

9,2
19,9

19,2
18,6

24,8
15,2

19,8
26,5

16
26,7

23,1
19,2

26,4
27,6

35,4
29,7

11,7
26,2

24,6
27,1

14,5
36

19,4
27,1

13

17

18

23

25

14

20

20

21

21

22

28

32

18

24

22

24

77

77

77

77

77

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

79

81

81

85

85



100 GC01428659 PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA
CM56632852 CLAVERO PARADINEIRO, ISAURA M.

101 GC01948434 GEFAELL VALCARCE, LUCIA
GC01949609 CASTILLO PARAMO, ALICIA

34,2
33,1

36
36,2

32

32

87

90



